
IntroDUCKtion Advising Dates
Mid-Year IntroDUCKtions 2015-16 ** EMU Ballroom, all others advising in dept location

Date Day Students Last year's student #s
12/4/2015 Friday*, week 10 Winter Domestic admits 221

1/3/2016 Sunday*, before classes During winter break Winter Intl admits (+ Domestic admits who did not attend 12/4) ** 258
3/11/2016 Friday*, week 10 Spring Domestic admits 104
3/25/2016 Friday*, before classes During spring break Spring Intl admits (+ Domestic admits who did not attend 3/11) 101

5/20/2016 Friday* Transfers Domestic Fall admits and all Summer Domestic admits 248

6/17/2016 Friday* Intl Summer admits 38

6/23/2016 Thursday Training

Summer and Fall IntroDUCKtion 2016 Locations TBA

Date "Day 1" "Day 2" Advising For:
1 July 6 Wednesday* Transfer Domestic Fall admits only

2 July 11 – 12 Monday Tuesday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

3 July 14 – 15 Thursday Friday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

4 July 17 – 18 Sunday Monday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

5 July 20 Wednesday* Transfer Domestic Fall admits only

6 July 21 – 22 Thursday Friday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

7 July 25 – 26 Monday Tuesday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

8 July 28 – 29 Thursday Friday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

9 August 1 – 2 Monday Tuesday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

10 August 4 – 5 Thursday Friday Domestic Fall admits (Transfers + Freshmen)

8/12/2016 Friday in Hawaii All Domestic Fall admits; Hawaii residents only 54

9/16/16 Friday Training

9/19/16 Monday* Intl Fall admits 517

9/20 – 9/21/16 Tuesday Wednesday WOW Domestic Fall (+ Intl Fall admits who do not attend 9/19) 632

9/22 - 9/25/16 Thursday thru Sunday Week of Welcome Programming NA

* = Advising Workshops + Advising on same day
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Advising dates are in GREEN

Mandatory Advisor Training (AM for all advisors in FAC Ballroom, 
early afternoon for NEW Advisors in Jaqua Center, J101)

Training dates are in BLUE

4,140
for entire summer

Mandatory Adivsor Training (AM to noonish - Gerlinger Lounge)
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